
ENVIRONMENTAL ADVISORY COUNCIL 
2010 MEETING SCHEDULE 

 
 

Thursday, January 21, 2010 – 1:00 – 4:00 p.m. Great Lakes Conference Room 
 
Thursday, February 18, 2010 – 1:00 – 4:00 p.m. ConCon Rooms 
 
Thursday, March 18, 2010 – 1:00 – 4:00 p.m. Great Lakes Conference Room 
 
Thursday, April 15, 2010 – 1:00 – 4:00 p.m. ConCon Rooms 
 
Thursday, May 20, 2010 – 1:00 – 4:00 p.m. ConCon Rooms 
 
Thursday, June 17, 2010 – 1:00 – 4:00 p.m. RAM Center 
 
Thursday, July 15, 2010 – 1:00 – 4:00 p.m. ConCon Rooms 
 
Thursday, August 19, 2010 – 1:00 – 4:00 p.m. ConCon Rooms 
 
Thursday, September 16, 2010 – 1:00 – 4:00 p.m. ConCon Rooms 
 
Thursday, October 21, 2010 – 1:00 – 4:00 p.m. RAM Center 
 
Thursday, December 16, 2010 – 1:00 – 4:00 p.m. ConCon Rooms 
 


